
Schedule of Classes

2024 Heidelberg Cup 1

Ring 1Saturday, March 23, 2024

Class DSE, Dressage Seat Equitation Sat Jodi Ely at C

9:00 AM 209 Capitol II, Alex Doyle  Adult Am.

9:00 AM 263 Fibonacci, Monica Sakurai  Open

Class IntroB, USDF Introductory Test B Sat Jodi Ely at C

9:16 AM 482 Sovereigns Gift, Heidi Coghill  Adult Am.

Class T1, Training Level Test 1 Sat Jodi Ely at C

9:23 AM 466 Sandro Sox, Kelli Leitschuh  AJ

9:30 AM 199 Fifty Shades Of Bay Rock Pointe Ranch, Josephine Lind  O

9:37 AM 468 Capelo, Susan Sackett  AJ

Class 21, Second Level Test 1 Sat Jodi Ely at C

9:44 AM 423 Mystico BPF, Michelle "Shelly" Sisco  AJ

9:51 AM 476 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan  AJ

9:58 AM 211 Kameron Platinum, Jane Miller  AJ

10:05 AM 183 Belmondo, Leigh Valente  AJ

10:12 AM 209 Capitol II, Alex Doyle  AJ

Class IntroC, USDF Introductory Test C Sat Jodi Ely at C

10:19 AM 468 Capelo, Susan Sackett  Adult Am.

10:26 AM 482 Sovereigns Gift, Heidi Coghill  Adult Am.

10:33 AM 199 Fifty Shades Of Bay Rock Pointe Ranch, Josephine Lind  

Class 13, First Level Test 3 Sat Jodi Ely at C

10:40 AM 194 Captain Morgan, Briana Cope  AJQ

10:48 AM 352 Fernhill Colossus, Alese Lyle  OQ

10:56 AM  - Break -  

11:06 AM 460 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  OQ

11:14 AM 211 Kameron Platinum, Jane Miller  AJ

11:22 AM 479 Mister Black Magic, Grace Clifton  AJQ

11:30 AM 196 Sambuca, Pam Ellison  AJQ

Class 11, First Level Test 1 Sat Jodi Ely at C

11:38 AM 471 Asombro, Jade Zdrodowski  AJ

11:45 AM 197 GG Macho Latcho, Josephine Lind  O

11:52 AM 185 Dakota Beach, Stacy Hart  AJ

11:59 AM 191 Escher, Malinda Jaskiel-Brown  O

12:06 PM 181 Honorable, Lori Kelly  AJ

12:13 PM 473 Null Null Sieben 6, Bailey McLean  AJ

12:20 PM 263 Fibonacci, Monica Sakurai  O

Class USEFA, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat Jodi Ely at C

12:27 PM 423 Mystico BPF, Michelle "Shelly" Sisco  Adult Am.Q23

12:35 PM  - Lunch Break -  

1:20 PM 360 Ms Deven J, Jolaine Yezzi  Adult Am.Q33

1:27 PM 470 Fantastic Flashy J, Katherine Gerscovich  Adult Am.31

1:35 PM 476 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan  Adult Am.21

1:42 PM 472 Bob Marlin, Susan McLean  AJQ43

1:50 PM 183 Belmondo, Leigh Valente  Adult Am.21

1:57 PM 471 Asombro, Jade Zdrodowski  Adult Am.11

Class 12, First Level Test 2 Sat Jodi Ely at C

2:04 PM 191 Escher, Malinda Jaskiel-Brown  O

2:11 PM 263 Fibonacci, Monica Sakurai  O

2024 Heidelberg Cup 1



Ring 1Saturday, March 23, 2024

Class T2, Training Level Test 2 Sat Jodi Ely at C

2:18 PM 198 Toffee Van De Langendijk, Josephine Lind  O

2:25 PM 465 Romulus AF, Nicholas Bryan  O

Class T3, Training Level Test 3 Sat Jodi Ely at C

2:32 PM 189 RF Luminous, LeAnn Siefferman  AHQ

2:40 PM 473 Null Null Sieben 6, Bailey McLean  AJ

2:48 PM 488 Arroyo, Christine Clifton  AJQ

2:56 PM  - Break -  

3:06 PM 389 Apollo P, Breckin Stebbins  AJ

3:14 PM 479 Mister Black Magic, Grace Clifton  AJQ

3:22 PM 198 Toffee Van De Langendijk, Josephine Lind  O

3:30 PM 193 Captain Morgan, Taylor Yacavone  AJQ

3:38 PM 464 Khaleesi Von Camelot, Hartley Newman  AJQ

3:46 PM 487 San Gabriel, LaDuane Clifton  AJQ

 - Arena Done 3:54 PM -

2024 Heidelberg Cup 1



Ring 2Saturday, March 23, 2024

Class 41, Fourth Level Test 1 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

9:00 AM 192 Shculptor, Jennifer Marchand  O

9:08 AM 252 Janus D Alem, Malinda Jaskiel-Brown  O

9:16 AM 187 Briar's Bon Bon, Riley Hovis  AJ

Class 23, Second Level Test 3 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

9:24 AM 184 Rasmus TLF, Melissa Clark  AJ

9:32 AM 481 Schwalbe NSF, Lisa Travis  OQ

9:40 AM 196 Sambuca, Pam Ellison  AJQ

Class 31, Third Level Test 1 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

9:48 AM 470 Fantastic Flashy J, Katherine Gerscovich  AJ

Class 43, Fourth Level Test 3 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

9:56 AM 478 Westin, Devin Benkendorfer  AJ

10:04 AM 474 Seni Justiciero, Kiersten Main  OQ

10:12 AM 472 Bob Marlin, Susan McLean  AJQ

10:20 AM 467 Enjoy Pleasure, Kelli Leitschuh  AJ

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat Sue Kolstad at C

10:28 AM 485 RockinIn Vegas, Claire Nana  Open

10:37 AM 283 Forcado CL, Lori Beggs  OpenQ

Class 42, Fourth Level Test 2 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

10:46 AM 187 Briar's Bon Bon, Riley Hovis  AJ

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat Sue Kolstad at C

10:54 AM 430 Roxanna, Gale Fox  OpenQ

11:03 AM  - Break -  

11:13 AM 450 RREC's Romancero, Hannah Mork  Open

11:22 AM 480 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Lillo-Glass  Adult Am.

11:31 AM 484 Virtual Explosion, Claire Nana  Open

Class MFS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Sue Kolstad at C

11:40 AM 477 Durk Fan Starking, Wendy Pyle  AJF3

11:49 AM 423 Mystico BPF, Michelle "Shelly" Sisco  AJQF1

11:58 AM 463 Al Marah Speed, Hilda Donahue  OQF3

12:07 PM 460 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  OQF1

12:16 PM 478 Westin, Devin Benkendorfer  AJQF3

12:25 PM 197 GG Macho Latcho, Josephine Lind  OF1

12:34 PM 471 Asombro, Jade Zdrodowski  AJQF1

 - Lunch Break 12:43 PM to 1:28 PM -

Class I1, FEI Intermediare 1 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

1:28 PM 489 Open Spot, Open Spot  

1:37 PM 186 Tymen Fan De Kadyk, Chris Kellogg  Adult Am.Q

1:46 PM 393 Mimoso Jf, Matthew McLaughlin  Open

Class 33, Third Level Test 3 Sat Sue Kolstad at C

1:55 PM 188 Hunk, Kathy Channell  AJ

2:03 PM 477 Durk Fan Starking, Wendy Pyle  AJ

2:11 PM 195 Nomada CAP, Jennifer Johnson  AJQ

2:19 PM 483 Dupree's Cobalt, Kristi Gravrock  AJQ

2:27 PM 486 Atlas, Carly Wolf  AJ

2:35 PM 360 Ms Deven J, Jolaine Yezzi  AJQ

Class FEI, FEI Test of Choice Sat Sue Kolstad at C

2:43 PM 480 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Lillo-Glass  Adult Am.PSG

2:52 PM 475 Nerfin, Kiersten Main  OpenQI1

 - Break 3:01 PM to 3:11 PM -

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat Sue Kolstad at C

3:11 PM 429 SF U2, Heidi Basler  OpenQ33

3:19 PM 258 Frans RREC, Sarah Edwards  Open31

3:27 PM 352 Fernhill Colossus, Alese Lyle  OpenQ13

3:34 PM 489 Open Spot, Open Spot  T1

 - Arena Done 3:41 PM -

2024 Heidelberg Cup 1



Ring 1Sunday, March 24, 2024

Class 31S, Third Level Test 1 Sun Jodi Ely at C

9:00 AM 470 Fantastic Flashy J, Katherine Gerscovich  AJ

9:08 AM 486 Atlas, Carly Wolf  AJ

Class 41S, Fourth Level Test 1 Sun Jodi Ely at C

9:16 AM 461 Donna Gracia, Gale Fox  O

9:24 AM 252 Janus D Alem, Malinda Jaskiel-Brown  O

Class 42S, Fourth Level Test 2 Sun Jodi Ely at C

9:32 AM 187 Briar's Bon Bon, Riley Hovis  AJ

9:40 AM 192 Shculptor, Jennifer Marchand  O

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun Jodi Ely at C

9:48 AM 480 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Lillo-Glass  Adult Am.

Class I1S, FEI Intermediare 1 Sun Jodi Ely at C

9:57 AM 475 Nerfin, Kiersten Main  OpenQ

10:06 AM 393 Mimoso Jf, Matthew McLaughlin  Open

10:15 AM 478 Westin, Devin Benkendorfer  Jr/Yg Rider

10:24 AM 186 Tymen Fan De Kadyk, Chris Kellogg  Adult Am.Q

Class GPS, FEI Grand Prix Sun Jodi Ely at C

10:33 AM 283 Forcado CL, Lori Beggs  OpenQ

Class 43S, Fourth Level Test 3 Sun Jodi Ely at C

10:42 AM 467 Enjoy Pleasure, Kelli Leitschuh  AJ

10:50 AM 472 Bob Marlin, Susan McLean  AJQ

10:58 AM  - Break -  

11:08 AM 474 Seni Justiciero, Kiersten Main  OQ

Class 33S, Third Level Test 3 Sun Jodi Ely at C

11:16 AM 195 Nomada CAP, Jennifer Johnson  AJQ

11:24 AM 188 Hunk, Kathy Channell  AJ

11:32 AM 477 Durk Fan Starking, Wendy Pyle  AJ

11:40 AM 483 Dupree's Cobalt, Kristi Gravrock  AJQ

Class 23S, Second Level Test 3 Sun Jodi Ely at C

11:48 AM 196 Sambuca, Pam Ellison  AJQ

11:56 AM 184 Rasmus TLF, Melissa Clark  AJ

12:04 PM 481 Schwalbe NSF, Lisa Travis  OQ

Class FEIS, FEI Test of Choice Sun Jodi Ely at C

12:12 PM 480 Fantastic Dixie J, Emily Lillo-Glass  Adult Am.PSG

12:21 PM 450 RREC's Romancero, Hannah Mork  OpenPSG

Class DSES, Dressage Seat Equitation Sun Jodi Ely at C; Jodi Ely at C

12:30 PM 263 Fibonacci, Monica Sakurai  Open

 - Lunch Break 12:40 PM to 1:35 PM -

Class USEFS, USEF Test of Choice Open Sun Jodi Ely at C

1:35 PM 211 Kameron Platinum, Jane Miller  21

1:43 PM 429 SF U2, Heidi Basler  OpenQ33

1:51 PM 462 Frans RREC, Sarah Edwards  Open31

Class MFSS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice Sun Jodi Ely at C

2:00 PM 469 Capelo, Hilda Donahue  OF4

2:09 PM 477 Durk Fan Starking, Wendy Pyle  AJF3

2:18 PM 471 Asombro, Jade Zdrodowski  AJQF1

2:27 PM 423 Mystico BPF, Michelle "Shelly" Sisco  AJQF1

2:36 PM 460 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  OQF1

2:45 PM 463 Al Marah Speed, Hilda Donahue  OQF3

 - Arena Done 2:54 PM -

2024 Heidelberg Cup 2



Ring 2Sunday, March 24, 2024

Class T1S, Training Level Test 1 Sun Sue Kolstad at C

9:00 AM 466 Sandro Sox, Kelli Leitschuh  AJ

Class T3S, Training Level Test 3 Sun Sue Kolstad at C

9:07 AM 487 San Gabriel, LaDuane Clifton  AJQ

9:15 AM 193 Captain Morgan, Taylor Yacavone  AJQ

9:23 AM 189 RF Luminous, LeAnn Siefferman  AJQ

9:31 AM 389 Apollo P, Breckin Stebbins  AJQ

9:39 AM 488 Arroyo, Christine Clifton  AJQ

9:47 AM 479 Mister Black Magic, Grace Clifton  AJQ

Class 11S, First Level Test 1 Sun Sue Kolstad at C

9:55 AM 263 Fibonacci, Monica Sakurai  O

10:02 AM 181 Honorable, Lori Kelly  AJ

10:09 AM 185 Dakota Beach, Stacy Hart  O

10:16 AM 473 Null Null Sieben 6, Bailey McLean  AJ

10:23 AM 471 Asombro, Jade Zdrodowski  AJ

Class 12S, First Level Test 2 Sun Sue Kolstad at C

10:30 AM 263 Fibonacci, Monica Sakurai  O

Class 13S, First Level Test 3 Sun Sue Kolstad at C

10:37 AM 460 Chase Contucci, Jodi Olshina  OQ

10:45 AM 464 Khaleesi Von Camelot, Hartley Newman  AJQ

10:53 AM 479 Mister Black Magic, Grace Clifton  AJQ

11:01 AM  - Break -  

11:11 AM 191 Escher, Malinda Jaskiel-Brown  O

11:19 AM 194 Captain Morgan, Briana Cope  AJQ

Class 21S, Second Level Test 1 Sun Sue Kolstad at C

11:27 AM 209 Capitol II, Alex Doyle  AJ

11:34 AM 183 Belmondo, Leigh Valente  AJ

11:41 AM 423 Mystico BPF, Michelle "Shelly" Sisco  AJ

11:48 AM 476 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan  AJ

11:55 AM 211 Kameron Platinum, Jane Miller  O

Class USEFAS, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sun Sue Kolstad at C

12:02 PM 471 Asombro, Jade Zdrodowski  AJ11

12:10 PM 470 Fantastic Flashy J, Katherine Gerscovich  AJ31

12:19 PM 476 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan  Adult Am.21

 - Arena Done 12:27 PM -

2024 Heidelberg Cup 2


